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199801120000
11251

01/12/1998
02:25:14

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Plaintiff HOSPITAL
LIENS

COX, GREG

199801140000
13721

01/14/1998
01:16:04

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS POWELL,
EMILY A

199801140000
13711

01/14/1998
01:16:02

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SCOTT,
CLAUDIA

199802240000
60711

02/24/1998
10:05:14

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MIMS, PATSY

199808240003
27041

08/24/1998
08:43:42

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Plaintiff HOSPITAL
LIENS

SISSON, JUDY

199802240000
60721

02/24/1998
10:05:15

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MIMS, LARRY

199810270004
20491

10/27/1998
10:16:03

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PACHECO,
JOHN C


