Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC; Date Recorded= 1998; Party Role= Plaintiff;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199801120000 11251	01/12/1998 02:25:14	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Plaintiff	HOSPITAL LIENS	COX, GREG						
199801140000 13721	01/14/1998 01:16:04	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	POWELL, EMILY A						
199801140000 13711	01/14/1998 01:16:02	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SCOTT, CLAUDIA						
199802240000 60711	02/24/1998 10:05:14	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MIMS, PATSY						
199808240003 27041	08/24/1998 08:43:42	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Plaintiff	HOSPITAL LIENS	SISSON, JUDY						
199802240000 60721	02/24/1998 10:05:15	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MIMS, LARRY						
199810270004 20491	10/27/1998 10:16:03	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PACHECO, JOHN C						